EXHIBIT
llA"

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Page 1 of 3

RDUND ROCK TEXAS
rev, 01/16
Department: Transportation
Project
Name: North Red Bud Turn Lane Date: 10/20/19
City Project Change Order/Quantity
ID Number Adjustment No. 3
Vendor " ProDirt Services, LLC P.O. Box 59, Georgetown, Tx 78627 (512)963-0313

Company Name Address Phone No.

Justification '
Asphalt Overruns/Full Depth Repalirs
SUMMARY Amount % Change
Original Contract Price: $676,837.30] S s ot e
Previous Quantity Adjustment(s): $161,425.00 _
This Quantity Adjustment: $71,357.000 | .2" : j
Total Quantity Adjustment(s): $232,782.00 :
Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s): $909,619.30|_ a4 4
Previous Change Order(s): $37,615.00 4%
This Change Order: $0.00
Total Change Order(s) To Date: $37,615.00

Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus
Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]:

[23Y
$947,234.3o| S

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:
Original Contract Time: 120

$270,397.00

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order: 0

Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:

New Contract Time: 120

ey AR O Crae SERIC ) mf-'m"m'wmn*' LT ST 5 Bl
e RS itted for Aaemval SRS
w
Prepared By: /JW

Slgnature N
- .mng_\1 S5 ‘M@@rw £

sy

Pnnted Name, Title, Oompany

o EARRIAIE

,,,,,,

..\k.-‘n‘..‘

Fﬁ{ lon 211, @P@ Pmﬂv%%wbes, LUl /o/zo/ %

Date

Contractor:,"/, {
Signature - Printed Name, Title, Company Date
City Project
M::age:: . J @J/H L)ose_ cc)c‘)/v(ou"stc'ﬂt/-" 6m-~w /‘(»sogw- w-72-14
< Signature Printed Name, Tifle) ’ Date
Mayor/City
Manager .
Signature Printed Name, Title Date



swhite
Exhibit A


e
ROUND ROCK TEXAS

tev, 01/16

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: North Red Bud Turn Lane

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 2

Page2 of 3

Change Order Data

+.

Item #

Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment

( pays)




Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Page 3 of 3

ACUND ROCK TEXAS
rev, 0116
Project Name: North Red Bud Turn Lane
Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 2
Quantity Adjustment Data
‘ Cdnfract
Time
. . Adjustment
Bid Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Amount __(Davs)
3000 T

10 Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete, TY C TON 335 $120.00 $40,200.00
25 Thermaplastic (Ty 1)XW)SLD)4")090MIL) LF 1276 $3.50 $4,466.00
$0.00
27 Thermoplastic (TY1)} Y){DBLY4"X090MIL) LF 270 $35.00 $9,450.00
28 Thermoplastc{TY1)} Y)(SLDX4"X090MIL) LF 2474 $4.00 $9,896,00
29 Thermoplastic(TY1)(W)SLD)12"{090MIL) LF 27 $10.00 $270.00
$0.00

31 Thermoplastic (Arrow){(TY1)(W)SLDX08IMIL) EA
2 $150.00 $300.00

32 Thermoplasic(WORD)(TY1)(W){SLD)(020MIL) EA
' 2 $200.00 $400.00
6 Revegetation (Black Sodding) SY 850 $7.50 $6,375.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS: _$71,357.00 0




